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Description

198303070000
31200

03/07/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
MORTGAGE
CO

49 20

198303070000
31310

03/07/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
MORTGAGE
CO

49 10

198305120000
73610

05/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
MORTGAGE
CO

50 604

198305120000
73660

05/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COBB,
HENRIETTA S.

50 605

198305120000
74100

05/12/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRADY, DAVID
M. & LINDA L

50 603

198306200000
96740

06/20/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOREN,
SIDNEY &
JUDY

51 223

198306270001
03840

06/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAFT,
BONITA G.
ETUX

51 338

198306270001
03930

06/27/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAFT, RAY
H, JR.    ETUX

51 338

198307180001
20100

07/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES KASPER,
CONNIE A.
ETUX

51 627

198307180001
20320

07/18/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee RELEASES NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

51 627

198306130000
91590

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 94

198306130000
92190

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIMS, KIRBY
P. &
MARGARET

51 92

198306130000
92350

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 95

198307290001
31220

07/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

51 835

198308010001
32110

08/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONTGOMER
Y, SELENE
M.ETUX

51 874

198308010001
32120

08/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

51 873

198308010001
32480

08/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONTGOMER
Y,
HARRY,JR.ET
UX

51 874

198308290001
60570

08/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

52 333



198308290001
60560

08/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KING, MONTA
A.       ETUX

52 333

198310240001
95750

10/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YANDLE,
RICHARD &
PAT

53 304

198312010002
17670

12/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REIMMUTH,
EMILE &
COLLEEN

53 904

198312010002
17880

12/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

53 904

198306130000
91560

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YORK, GARY
A. & JEFFANIE

51 93

198306130000
92090

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLETCHER,
CHARLES &
MARY

51 89

198306130000
92040

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 91

198306130000
92150

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
JERRY W. &
JUDITH

51 88

198306130000
92210

06/13/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

51 90

198308290001
60290

08/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLER,
KENNETH A.
ETUX

52 332

198308290001
60390

08/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLER,
LINDA A.
ETUX

52 332

198308290001
60200

08/29/1983
12:00:00

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIDDLE,
REBECCA A.

52 331


