Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1983; Name= 1ST		WISCON	SIN TRUST	CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198303070000 31200	03/07/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO MORTGAGE CO	49	20				
198303070000 31310	03/07/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO MORTGAGE CO	49	10				
198305120000 73610	05/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO MORTGAGE CO	50	604				
198305120000 73660	05/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COBB, HENRIETTA S.	50	605				
198305120000 74100	05/12/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRADY, DAVID M. & LINDA L	50	603				
198306200000 96740	06/20/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOREN, SIDNEY & JUDY	51	223				
198306270001 03840	06/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAFT, BONITA G. ETUX	51	338				
198306270001 03930	06/27/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAFT, RAY H, JR. ETUX	51	338				
198307180001 20100	07/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KASPER, CONNIE A. ETUX	51	627				
198307180001 20320	07/18/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	RELEASES	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	51	627				
198306130000 91590	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	94				
198306130000 92190	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIMS, KIRBY P. & MARGARET	51	92				
198306130000 92350	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	95				
198307290001 31220	07/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	51	835				
198308010001 32110	08/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONTGOMER Y, SELENE M.ETUX	51	874				
198308010001 32120	08/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	51	873				
98308010001 2480	08/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONTGOMER Y, HARRY,JR.ET UX	51	874				
98308290001 0570	08/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	52	333				

198308290001 60560	08/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KING, MONTA A. ETUX	52	333		
198310240001 95750	10/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YANDLE, RICHARD & PAT	53	304		
198312010002 17670	12/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REIMMUTH, EMILE & COLLEEN	53	904		
198312010002 17880	12/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	53	904		
198306130000 91560	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YORK, GARY A. & JEFFANIE	51	93		
198306130000 92090	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLETCHER, CHARLES & MARY	51	89		
198306130000 92040	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	91		
198306130000 92150	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, JERRY W. & JUDITH	51	88		
198306130000 92210	06/13/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	51	90		
198308290001 60290	08/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLER, KENNETH A. ETUX	52	332		
198308290001 60390	08/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLER, LINDA A. ETUX	52	332		
198308290001 60200	08/29/1983 12:00:00	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIDDLE, REBECCA A.	52	331		